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STUDENTS OF I YEAR M.Sc. FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION 2020-21 

Sl. 

No. 

Register 

number 

Names Gender Email ID 

1.  FS120001 Ayesha Firdose I. Female aishafirdose0921@gmail.com 

2.  FS120002 Chiranjeevi B.S. Male chiranjeevic172@gmail.com 

3.  FS120003 Deeksha S. Female deekshashivkumar@gmail.com 

4.  FS120004 Deekshith Kumar R.P. Male deekshith688@gmail.com 

5.  FS120005 Deepak D.R. Male deepakdeepudr5670@gmail.com 

6.  FS120006 Dion Stephanas D. Female dionstephanus@gmail.com 

7.  FS120007 Ekalavya K. Male ekalavyak@gmail.com 

8.  FS120008 G. Vyshnavi Female vyshnavigokavy007@gmail.com 

9.  FS120009 Gannoju Shreya Female gannojushreya@gmail.com 

10.  FS120010 Khutejatul Kubra Female kkubra3885@gmail.com 

11.  FS120011 Lakshitha B.P.L Female lakschumm23@gmail.com 

12.  FS120012 Madhurya S. Female madhuryagowda9960@gmail.com 

13.  FS120013 Meghana Mandappa P. Female meghanamandappa@gmail.com 

14.  FS120014 Namratha K.S. Female namrathaks05426@gmail.com 

15.  FS120015 Pragathi K. Female pari116169@gmail.com 

16.  FS120016 Priyanka R. Female prett999@gmail.com 

17.  FS120017 Pramodini Female pramodinin21@gmail.com 

18.  FS120018 Ranjitha N.S. Female ranjithasrinivas99@gmail.com 

19.  FS120019 Ranjitha N.U. Female ranjithaumesh1999@gmail.com 

20.  FS120020 S. Deepika Female deepikadee0782@gmail.com 

21.  FS120021 Sahana M. (D/o Mahadevayya)  Female msanu9991@gmail.com 

22.  FS120022 Sahana M.  (D/o Madasetty) Female sahanam918@gmail.com  

23.  FS120024 Sanjay K.P. Male sanjurocky24@gmail.com 



24.  FS120025 Sharath L. Male sharathlohith88@gmail.com 

25.  FS120026 Shivaraja R. Male shivarajr512000@gmail.com 

26.  FS120027 Shreegowri M.E. Female shreegowribaby1999@gmail.com 

27.  FS120028 Sindhoori S. Female sindhoorishiroor11@gmail.com 

28.  FS120029 Sindu H.N. Female sinduhn@gmail.com 

29.  FS120030 Smitha M.L. Female mlsmitha08@gmail.com 

30.  FS120031 Snegha S. Female sneghasivaji159@gmail.com 

31.  FS120032 Sneha Prasad Female snehaprasad94811@gmail.com 

32.  FS120033 Suhas S. Male captainsuhas@gmail.com 

33.  FS120034 Tejaswini Uday Puned Female tejashwinipuned@gmail.com 

34.  FS120035 Usha C.M. Female ushavijaya.c.m@gmail.com 

35.  FS120036 Vijayashree Desai Female vijayashreedesai0834@gmail.com 

36.  FS120037 Vinson Mathias Male vinsonmathias20@gmail.com 

37.  FS120038 Vyshnavi S Koujalagi Female vyshnavikoujalagi99@gmail.com 

 

STUDENTS OF I YEAR M.Sc. HUMAN DEVELOPMENT 2020-21 

Sl. No. Register number Names Gender Email ID 

1.  HD120001 Lakshmi L Female madhureshu0907@gmail.com 

2.  HD120002 Madhushree M P Female mpmadhushree24@gmail.com 

3.  HD120003 Pankit Gorawar Female pankitgorawarpankz@gmail.com 

4.  HD120004 Pooja H P Female poojagowda793@gmail.com 

5.  HD120005 Rashmi Priya C Female Pp2134321@gmail.com 

6.  HD120006 Rukmini M.P. Female  Rumkminimp376@gmail.com 

7.  HD120007 Sindhu  Female  sindhuramdas@gmail.com 

8.  HD120008 Suma Ganapa Naik Female sumanaiknaik6@gmail.com 

9.  HD120009 Thanushree C V Female thanushree8546@gmail.com 

 

 



 

STUDENTS OF II YEAR M.Sc. FOOD SCIENCE AND NUTRITION 2020-21 

Sl. No. Register 

Number 

Name of the Student Gender E-Mail Id 

1.  FS119001 Afsiya M A Female afsiyama84@gmail.com 

2.  FS119002 Akhilasri Pasupuleti Female akhila.amu@gmail.com 

3.  FS119003 Amritha T K Female amrithatk32@gmail.com 

4.  FS119004 Amrutha M P Female amruthamp24@gmail.com 

5.  FS119005 Amrutha S D  Female amruthachandu213@gmail.com 

6.  FS119006 Asma Siddiqua A Female asmasiddiqua6698@gmail.com 

7.  FS119007 Charumathi N Female charumathinagendra@gmail.com  

8.  FS119008 Deepa Shambhulingappa Female deepasnadagi11@gmail.com 

9.  FS119009 Dinesh H M Male hmdinesh222@gmail.com 

10.  FS119010 Evanjalin R  Female evanjalin.anusha@gmail.com 

11.  FS119011 Falkia Naaz Female falkia_naaz18@yahoo.com 

12.  FS119012 Franklin Gonpue Male gonpue.franklin22@gmail.com 

13.  FS119013 Harshitha N S Female harshithasgowda3010@gmail.com 

14.  FS119014 Harshitha R Bhange Female  harshithabhange18@gmail.com 

15.  FS119015 Hemalatha M  Female hemalata986@gmail.com 

16.  FS119016 Jennifer J Female jenichristy134@gmail.com 

17.  FS119017 Jyothi S Female puttarajus333@gmail.com 

18.  FS119018 Kitso Koboyangaka Male kitsobobby@gmail.com 

19.  FS119019 Makloor Madhulika M Female madhulikarao197@gmail.com 

20.  FS119020 Meghana A T Female meghanameghu153@gmail.com 

21.  FS119021 Nandan M S Male msnandan707@gmail.com 

22.  FS119022 Nayana Kumari K.N Female nayanananjundaswami@gmail.com 

23.  FS119023 Nisarga Jagath  S M Female nisargajagathsm97@gmail.com 

24.  FS119024 Pooja B Female poojabgowda0267@gmail.com 

25.  FS119025 Pragati Female pragatipakhal@gmail.com 
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STUDENTS OF II YEAR M.Sc. HUMAN DEVELOPMENT 2020-21 

Sl. No. Register Number Name of the Student Gender Email-ID 

1 HD119001 Anusha J S Female anushaj.s64@gmail.com 

1 HD119001 Anusha J S Female anushaj.s64@gmail.com 

2 HD119002 Chandana R M Female chandanarmshetty1998@gmail.com 

3 HD119003 Chandan A R Female chandugowdaar1999@gmail.com 

4 HD119004 Divya R  Female dd99452201@gmail.com 

5 HD119005 Harshitha S  Female harshuhitha13@gmail.com 

6 HD119007 Kavyashree M  Female kavyashreeviji@gmail.com 

7 HD119008 Sahana A V Female sahanasahana7962@gmail.com 

8 HD119010 Shilpa K  Female shiplagowda998@gmail.com 

9 HD119011 Shivani Rao G Female shivani.rao0091@gmail.com 

10  HD118003 Ramya U Female ramya11giri@gmail.com 

 

26.  FS119026 Ramya Shashikanth Sawkar Female ramya.sawkar28@gmail.com 

27.  FS119027 Rohan K N Male rohansanju8@gmail.com 

28.  FS119028 Sabah Ateeq Female sabahateeq14@gamil.com 

29.  FS119029 Sakshi S H Female sakshi16031998@gmail.com 

30.  FS119030 Sanjana D Lonari Female lonarisan07@outlook.com 

31.  FS119031 Shashikala M G  Female mg.shashi99ga@gmail.com 

32.  FS119032 Shreelakshmi B Female shrilu99@gmail.com 

33.  FS119033 Sinchana G V Female sinchanagv29@gmail.com 

34.  FS119034 Sonika G V  Female sonikagv143@gmail.com 

35.  FS119035 Srihari M Male hari555922@gmail.com 

36.  FS119036 Syeda Shahana Female shahanafirdose258@gmail.com 

37.  FS119037 Tejamani R Female tejamanir1998@gmail.com 
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